FAC-E
Scan for complete
model information
and downloads
v5.0.0
RECOMMENDED CONTROLS
• Magnetic door switch for activation
• Dry contacts to interlock with door controller

PoweredAire.com
888-321-AIRE (2473)
v5.0.0
Freezer Aire Curtain™   |   Performance Table
MODEL Nozzle Width (in.)
Max. FPM
at Nozzle Avg. FPM Max. CFM
CFM
at Nozzle
Outlet Velocity
Uniformity
Number of
Motors Motor HP
Weight
(lbs)
FAC-1-36E 36
H 4218
L 2837
H 3695
L 2487
H 2899
L 1950
H 2541
L 1710
95% 1 3/4 95
FAC-1-42E 42
H 4218
L 2837
H 3169
L 2133
H 3384
L 2276
H 2532
L 1696
93% 1 3/4 102
FAC-1-48E 48
H 4218
L 2837
H 2771
L 1865
H 3867
L 2601
H 2559
L 1721
92% 1 3/4 109
FAC-1-60E 60
H 4218
L 2837
H 2218
L 1493
H 4374
L 2792
H 2528
L 1703
91% 1 3/4 121
FAC-2-60E 60
H 4218
L 2837
H 3315
L 2231
H 5050
L 3252
H 3812
L 2565
94% 2 3/4 155
FAC-2-72E 72
H 4218
L 2837
H 3696
L 2488
H 5803
L 3903
H 5082
L 3420
95% 2 3/4 177
FAC-2-84E 84
H 4218
L 2837
H 3169
L 2133
H 6766
L 4551
H 5063
L 3382
93% 2 3/4 195
FAC-2-96E 96
H 4218
L 2837
H 2773
L 1866
H 7732
L 5201
H 5081
L 3417
92% 2 3/4 210
FAC-3-108E 108
H 4218
L 2837
H 3702
L 2486